.33.
.34.
Contactors Contactors
4. Terminal Connection
Model
2Cabling(mm ) (Cu) Tightening torque (N·m)
Coil Main circuit
Rigid wire

ax
1. General
2. Type Designation
NCK3 Definite Purpose Contactor, 25~90A
3. Technical Data
3.1 Contactor
★ NCK3, 1Pole
N  C  K  3 - □ / □□ □
                                               Number of N/C auxiliary contact
                                               Number of N/O auxiliary contact
                                               Number of main contact, blank: 3P
                                               Full Load Amps
                                               Design sequence No.
                                               For HVACR application
                                               Contactor
                                               Company code
1.1 Certificates: UL;
1.2 Application: HVACR;
1.3 Utilization category: AC-1, AC-7a, AC-8a;
1.4 Rated insulation voltage: 630V;
1.5 Standard: UL508
Model
Model